
ECDA1TIMETABLE

TIME

7:30

8:00

08:00

08:20

8:20

8:40

8:40

9:00

9:00

9:20

9:20

9:40

9:40

10:00

10:0

0

10:3

0

10:30

10:50

10:50

11:10

11.10

11:30

11:30

12:00

11:10

12:00

MON ARRIVAL

&

TOILET

ROUTINE

ENGLISH

LANGAUGE

MATHS

AND

SCIENCE

FREE

PLAY

ICT INDIGENOU

S

LANGAUGE

TOILET

ROUTINE

ANDHAND

WASHING

B MASS

DISPLAY

FAMILYAND

HERITAGE

STUDIES

PHYSICAL

EDUCATIO

N

TIDYINGUP

&DISMISSAL

TIDYING

UP,TOILET

ROUTINE

&DISMISSAL

TUE ARRIVAL

,TOILET

ROUTINE

&HEALT

H

CHECK

PHYSICAL

EDUCATIO

N

ENGLISH

LANGAUGE

FREE

PLAY

MASS

DISPLAY

MATHS

AND

SCIENCE

TOILET

ROUTINE

ANDHAND

WASHING

R INDIGENOU

S

LANGAUGE

VISUALAND

PERFORMIN

GARTS

FREEPLAY TIDYINGUP

&DISMISSAL

TIDYING

UP,TOILET

ROUTINE

&DISMISSAL

WED ARRIVAL

&TOILET

ROUTINE

ICT INDIGENOU

S

LANGAUGE

FREE

PLAY

VISUALAND

PERFORMING

ARTS

MASS

DISPLAY

TOILET

ROUTINE

ANDHAND

WASHING

E ENGLISH

LANGAUGE

PHYSICAL

EDUCATION

MATHS

AND

SCIENCE

TIDYINGUP

&DISMISSAL

TIDYING

UP,TOILET

ROUTINE

&DISMISSAL

THU

R

ARRIVAL

,TOILET

ROUTINE

&HEALT

H

CHECK

ENGLISH

LANGAUGE

MASS

DISPLAY

FREE

PLAY

MATHEMATI

CSAND

SCIENCE

FAMILY

AND

HERITAGE

STUDIES

TOILET

ROUTINE

ANDHAND

WASHING

A PHYSICAL

EDUCATIO

N

VISUALAND

PERFORMIN

GARTS

INDIGENOU

S

LANGAUGE

TIDYINGUP

&DISMISSAL

TIDYING

UP,TOILET

ROUTINE

&DISMISSAL



ECDA1TIMETABLE

FRI ARRIVAL

&

TOILET

ROUTINE

VISUAL

AND

PERFOMIN

GARTS

INDIGENOU

S

LANGAUGE

FREE

PLAY

MATHSAND

SCIENCE

ENGLISH

LANGAUGE

TOILET

ROUTINE

ANDHAND

WASHING

K MASS

DISPLAY

PHYSICAL

EDUCATION

FREEPLAY TIDYINGUP

&DISMISSAL

TIDYING

UP,TOILET

ROUTINE

&DISMISSAL

TIMEANALYSIS
ENGLISHLANGUAGE 5x20minutes=100minutes MASSDISPLAYS 5x20minutes=100minutes

INDIGENOUSLANGUAGE 5x20minutes=100minutes PHYSICALEDUCATION 5x20minutes=100minutes

MATHEMATICSANDSCIENCE 5x20minutes=100minutes VISUALANDPERFORMINGARTS4x20minutes=80minutes

FAMILYANDHERITAGESTUDIES2x20minutes=40minutes ICT 2x15minutes=30minutes


