ECD A1 TIMETABLE

	7:30	08:00	8:20	8:40	9:00	9:20	9 :40	10:0	10:30	10:50	11.10	11:30
TIME	8:00	08:20	8:40	9:00	9:20	9:40	10:00	0 10:3 0	10:50	11:10	11:30	12:00
MON	ARRIVAL & TOILET ROUTINE	ENGLISH LANGAUGE	MATHS AND SCIENCE	FREE PLAY	ICT	INDIGENOU S LANGAUGE	TOILET ROUTINE AND HAND WASHING	В	MASS DISPLAY	FAMILY AND HERITAGE STUDIES	PHYSICAL EDUCATIO N	TIDYING UP &DISMISSAL
TUE	ARRIVAL , TOILET ROUTINE &HEALT H CHECK	PHYSICAL EDUCATIO N	ENGLISH LANGAUGE	FREE PLAY	MASS DISPLAY	MATHS AND SCIENCE	TOILET ROUTINE AND HAND WASHING	R	INDIGENOU S LANGAUGE	VISUAL AND PERFORMIN G ARTS	FREE PLAY	TIDYING UP &DISMISSAL
WED	ARRIVAL &TOILET ROUTINE	ICT	INDIGENOU S LANGAUGE	FREE PLAY	VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS	MASS DISPLAY	TOILET ROUTINE AND HAND WASHING	Е	ENGLISH LANGAUGE	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	MATHS AND SCIENCE	TIDYING UP &DISMISSAL
THU R	ARRIVAL , TOILET ROUTINE &HEALT H CHECK	ENGLISH LANGAUGE	MASS DISPLAY	FREE PLAY	MATHEMATI CS AND SCIENCE	FAMILY AND HERITAGE STUDIES	TOILET ROUTINE AND HAND WASHING	A	PHYSICAL EDUCATIO N	VISUAL AND PERFORMIN G ARTS	INDIGENOU S LANGAUGE	TIDYING UP &DISMISSAL

ECD A1 TIMETABLE

FRI	ARRIVAL & TOILET ROUTINE	VISUAL AND PERFOMIN G ARTS	INDIGENOU S LANGAUGE	FREE PLAY	MATHS AND SCIENCE	ENGLISH LANGAUGE	TOILET ROUTINE AND HAND WASHING	K	MASS DISPLAY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	FREE PLAY	TIDYING UP &DISMISSAL
-----	-----------------------------------	-------------------------------------	----------------------------	--------------	----------------------	---------------------	------------------------------------	---	-----------------	-----------------------	-----------	--------------------------

TIME ANALYSIS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 5 x 20minutes =100 minutes MASS DISPLAYS 5 x 20 minutes =100 minutes

INDIGENOUS LANGUAGE 5 x20minutes =100 minutes PHYSICAL EDUCATION 5 x 20 minutes =100 minutes

MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE 5 x 20 minutes = 100 minutes VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS 4 x20 minutes = 80 minutes

FAMILY AND HERITAGE STUDIES 2 x20 minutes = 40 minutes ICT 2 x 15 minutes = 30 minutes